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113 Fault Locator Fault Locator Utunwnwlywl oyunhjwdwupwpbiwihU (wqbpwjhu thnpdwnpyhg 5mw SC/ FC/

Emitter

Emitter

ST/ LC Jhwgnidutph hwdwuwntnbh Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator, Fiber
Light Tester VFL SM MM 1mW 650nm up to 5km, Specifications: Fault Locator
Emitter for Single Mode Optical Fiber (SM)) or multimode (MM). Maximum
detection distance 5km (1mW)., Wavelength: 650nm. Compatible with 2.5mm
LC, FC, SC and ST connectors. Working mode with flash output (GLINT) or
continuous output (CW): Gpw2huhp wnUjwaqlu 1 nnwph:Lnp E, gogunwagnndywé:













NMNOJIHOE ONMNCAHMUE

npeaginaraeMoro Toeapa

Jdwuyndw B KayecTBe y4yaCcTHMKa B paMKaXx y4acTusa B 3JIEKTPOHHOM ayKuuMoHe nog kogoMm EUXUMQR-2025/8-1-EMFL Huxe

npeancrtaBadeT NoJiHoe onncaHme npeasiaraeMmMoro MM ToBapa.
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Fault Locator
Emitter

Fault Locator
Emitter

UGunwnwywl oyunhjwdwUpwpbiwjhU jwgbpwihu thnpdwpyhg 5mwW SC/ FC/
ST/ LC Jhwgnidutph hwdwuwntnbh Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator, Fiber
Light Tester VFL SM MM 1mW 650nm up to 5km, Specifications: Fault Locator
Emitter for Single Mode Optical Fiber (SM)) or multimode (MM). Maximum
detection distance 5km (1mW)., Wavelength: 650nm. Compatible with 2.5mm
LC, FC, SC and ST connectors. Working mode with flash output (GLINT) or
continuous output (CW): Gpw2huhp wnUjwaqlu 1 nwph:Lnp E, gogunwagnndywé:
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